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Last Name First Name Affiliation Country E-mail

Ädel Annelie Dalarna University Sweden annelie.adel@du.se

Askeland Norunn Buskerud and Vestfold University College Norway Norunn.Askeland@hbv.no

Badran Dany Lebanese American University Lebanon Dany Sami Badran <dany.badran@lau.edu.lb>

Basilio Margarida Pontifical Catholic University of Rio de Janeiro Brazil marbas@centroin.com.br

Bogatikova Evgenia Perm State University Russia bogatikova.eugene@gmail.com
Boström Per Umeå University Sweden per.bostrom@sprak.umu.se

Canivell María Odette James Madison University (Virginia) USA canivemx@jmu.edu, moca2903@yahoo.com

Cardini Filippo-Enrico University of Genova Italy filippo.cardini@unige.it

Cienki Alan VU Amsterdam;  Moscow State Linguistic University Netherlands a.cienki@vu.nl

Cohen Ariel Ben-Gurion University of the Negev Israel gunardo.cohen@gmail.com

Cote Sharon James Madison University USA cotesa@jmu.edu

Čutura Ilijana University of Kragujevac Serbia ilijana.cutura@gmail.com

Dixon Izabela University of Gdańsk Poland izabela.dixon@gmail.com

Ekelund Bo Stockholm University Sweden Bo.Ekelund@english.su.se

Enríquez Cynthia Universidad Autónoma de Nayarit Mexico cynthia_tocs@live.com.mx

Fefilova Alexandra St. Petersburg State Economic University Russia alexandraf@yandex.ru

Figar Vladimir University of Novi Sad Serbia vfigar@yahoo.com

Franssila Sanna University of Helsinki Finland sanna.franssila@helsinki.fi

Funada Saoko Beppu University Japan sfunada88@gmail.com

Goatly Andrew Lingnan University Hong Kong apgoatly@gmail.com

Greve Linda Aarhus University Denmark LG@aec.au.dk

Hanks Patrick
University of the West of England; University of 

Wolverhampton
UK patrick.w.hanks@gmail.com

Janjić Marina University of Niš Serbia marinajanjicvr@yahoo.com

Japaridze Rusudan Iv.Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University Georgia rusudanjaparidze@yahoo.com

Jelbring Stina Stockholm University Sweden stina@orient.su.se

Jia Dingding Pennsylvania State University USA duj144@psu.edu

Jing-Schmidt Zhuo University of Oregon USA Zhuo Jing-Schmidt <zjingsch@uoregon.edu>

Johannesson Nils-Lennart Stockholm University Sweden Nils-Lennart.Johannesson@english.su.se

Kefalidou Sofia Aristotle University of Thessaloniki Greece falisof100@gmail.com

Kolbina Nataliia
Poltava V.G. Korolenko National Pedagogical University

Ukraine kolbina_nata@mail.ru
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Kondakova Irina Vyatka State University of Humanities Russia irinakondakova@mail.ru

Lazović Vesna University of Novi Sad Serbia lazovicvesna@gmail.com

Liao Meizhen Central China Normal University China liaomz560223@sina.com

Lundmark Carita Kristianstad University Sweden carita.lundmark@hkr.se

Mandel Jerome Israel jeromemandel@yahoo.com

Martynyuk Alla V.N. Karazin Kharkiv National University Ukraine allamart@list.ru

Michael Hendrik University of Bamberg Germany hendrik.michael@uni-bamberg.de

Minugh David Stockholm University Sweden david.minugh@english.su.se

Mishlanova Svetlana Perm State University Russia mishlanovas@mail.ru

Moon Rosamund University of Birmingham UK R.E.Moon@bham.ac.uk

Morozov Aleksei Samara State University of Economics Russia morozov.aleksey.yu@gmail.com

Nasir Sanat University of Education Sultan Idris Malaysia sanat@fbk.upsi.edu.my

Neaderhiser Stephen Kent State University USA sneader1@kent.edu 

Okpe Agnes Ada Kaduna Polytechnic Nigeria agnesokpe@yahoo.com

Palich Natalia Jagiellonian University (Kraków) Poland natalia.palich@gmail.com

Palmstierna 

Einarsson
Lotta Stockholm University Sweden lotta.p.einarsson@english.su.se

Porwoł Monika State Higher Vocational School (Racibórz) Poland monika-porwol@wp.pl

Pourhossein Shahrooz Hacettepe University (Ankara) Turkey

Spurhoseyn@yahoo.com; 

s.pourhossein@hacettepe.edu.tr

Purtseladze Valeria Tbilisi State University Georgia valeria_8008@mail.ru

Ramos 

Castañeda
Yaurí Universidad Autónoma de Nayarit Mexico yayi_yauri@hotmail.com

Ran Zhihan Hefei University China ranzhihan1970@163.com

Redzimska Joanna University of Gdańsk Poland joared@wp.pl, angjr@univ.gda.pl

Regal Martin University of Iceland Iceland martin.regal@english.su.se

Sanghvi Amita Sultan Qaboos University Oman amita@squ.edu.om

Shiloh Ilana College of Management Academic Studies Israel ishilo@colman.ac.il

Shirm Gretchen University of Western Sydney Australia gretchenshirm@gmail.com

Smith Carl Stockholm University Sweden grandifolian@me.com

Sorahi Mohammad University of Guilan (Rasht) Iran aminsorahi@hotmail.com
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Stamenković Dušan University of Niš Serbia dusan.stamenkovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs

Stavroudis Christianna Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Universität (Greifswald) Germany christianna.stavroudis@uni-greifswald.de

Steen Gerard VU Amsterdam Netherlands g.j.steen@vu.nl

Svanlund Jan Stockholm University Sweden jan.svanlund@su.se

Szpila Grzegorz Jagiellonian University (Kraków) Poland gszpila@gmail.com

Szwedek Aleksander University of Social Sciences and Humanities Poland szwedek@wa.amu.edu.pl

Tasić Miloš University of Niš Serbia tmilos@masfak.ni.ac.rs

Thoresen Lisbeth University of Oslo Norway Lisbeth.Thoresen@medisin.uio.no

Tong Yao VU Amsterdam Netherlands tongyaoty15@gmail.com

Trivedi Rajshree Maniben Nanavati Women’s College (Maharashtra) India bhau@vsnl.com

Ursini Francesco Stockholm University Sweden francesco.ursini@english.su.se

Vang Pamela Linköping University Sweden pamela.vang@liu.se

Verdín Amaro Karina Ivett Universidad Autónoma de Nayarit Mexico karinaivett@hotmail.com

Vogelbacher Stefanie University of Heidelberg Germany stefanie.vogelbacher@as.uni-heidelberg.de

Wajngot Marion Stokcholm University Sweden marion.wajngot@english.su.se

Willard Carla Franklin and Marshall College USA carla.willard@fandm.edu

Wisniewska Halina Kozminski University (Warsaw) Poland halinannawu@gmail.com

Witczak-Plisiecka
Iwona University of Łódź Poland iw.plisiecka@gmail.com

Wojtczak Sylwia University of Łódź Poland s.wojtczak@gmail.com

Wrethed Joakim Stockholm University Sweden Joakim.Wrethed@english.su.se

Wu  Suwei VU Amsterdam Netherlands s2.wu@vu.nl

Wulff Sahlén Elisabeth Mälardalen University Sweden elisabeth.wulff-sahlen@mdh.se
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